

\210
ITEM NO.2
XVI

COURT NO.7

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 5 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 395 OF 2010

BHASWATI ROY PANDEY & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 06/01/2014 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harshvir Pratap Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No.5 is dismissed.
List the civil appeal for hearing in the month of August
2014.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|